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Nom

LABORDE Stephane
PRADERE Anthony
MIMOUNI Nael
MIGOLI Jerome

ROLAND SCHMOOL Ulysse

KOLLEN Nicolas
WILSON Jarli

BADER Oceane
PULGAR Ruben
SCHIRMANN Theo
KOLLEN Hadrien
MABTOUL Mohammad
PARES Candide
SCHIRMANN Lea
CAILLIS Thibault
DUBOUCH Natacha
LEPAGE Sacha

ABAD RAHAL Ayden
DAHL Theodore
DUBOUCH Sullivan
FIX GARNIER Aurelien

Estivales échiquéennes PERPIGNAN 7 Aout 2025
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 6

Blitz

2085 F
2138 F
1575 F
1758 F
1462 F
1110 E
1290 E
999 E
1140 E
1280 E
799 E
1199 E
1399 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
999 E
799 E
799 E
799 E
799 E

Cat.
SepM
SenM
MinM
SenM
PpoM
SenM
PouM
PupF
PouM
PpoM
PouM
MinM
PupM
SenF
SenM
SenF
BenM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

occC
occC
ocCcC
occC
occC
occC
occC
occC
IDF
occC

occC
occC

occC

occC
occC

R1
+14B
+ 12N
+ 6B
+ ON
+ 8N
- 3N
+ 19N
- 5B
- 4B
+20B
- 16N
- 2B
+17B
- 1IN
+ 21N
+11B
- 13N

- 7B
- 10N
- 15B

R2
+ 7N
+13B
+ 15N
+10B
+16B
+19B
- 1B
- 11N
+ 20N
- 4N
+ 8B
+17N
- 2N
+18B
- 3B
- 5N
-12B
- 14N
- 6N
- 9B
EXE

R3
+ 4B
+ 3N
- 2B
- 1N
+ 13N
+ 10N
+ 14N
+20B
+15B
- 6B
+ 12N
-11B
- 5B
- 7B
- ON
>21B
- 18N
+17B
EXE
- 8N
< 16N

R4
+ 5N
+ 4B
+ 11N
- 2N
- 1B
+ 16B
- 9B
= 15N
+ 7N
+ 18N
- 3B
+21B
- 14B
+ 13N
= 8B
- 6N
-20B
-10B

+ 17N
- 12N

RS
+ 2B
- 1IN
+ 5B
+12B
- 3N
+ ON
+ 16N
+18B
- 6B
+11B
- 10N
- 4N
+ 20N
=15B
= 14N
- 7B
+ 21N
- 8N

-13B
-17B

R6
+ 3N
+ 6B
- 1B
+14B
+ 9B
- 2N
+10B
+ 16N
- 5N
- 7N
+21B
+ 20N
+ 18N
- 4N
=17B
- 8B
= 15N
-13B

-12B
- 1IN

Pts

D A b b oo

3%

2
2

1%

= S Y

Tr.
21
21
22
20
1972
17
1672
127
187
1672
15
147
147
1972
147
182
11
15%
15%
15%
14

Cu.
21
19
16
14
16
14
13

8%
12
1"
10

10
2V

a W b

Perf
2450
2076
1772
1800
1642
1609
1582
1383
1504
1470
1389
1444
1404
1480
1321
1293
1080
1197

522
1174
522



